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Red Division

Bend the knee
AnonDYNG6

The 4th Dynasty
Stream Dreams

Blue Division

My Buy Weak 3
DJ-Trade

Mean Machine Dynasty
Mighty Oak

White Division

Lambda Lambda Lambda
Terry_FootBall

The Franchise

Raider 7

Total Points

Bend the knee
AnonDYNG6

The 4th Dynasty
Stream Dreams

My Buy Weak 3
Terry_FootBall

Lambda Lambda Lambda
DJ-Trade

The Franchise

Mean Machine Dynasty
Mighty Oak

Raider 7
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2332.65
2274.80
2078.60
2041.10
1966.15
1904.55
1833.70
1783.35
1780.20
1772.60
1745.55
1628.00
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PCT
0.769
0.769
0.615
0.308

PCT
0.692
0.538
0.462
0.385

PCT
0.462
0.462
0.308
0.231

DIV
4-2
5-1
2-4
1-5

DIV
4-2
3-3
3-3
2-4

DIV
4-2
4-2
2-4
2-4

PF
1917.85
1850.65
1740.00
1671.20

PF
1565.55
1486.65
1451.60
1458.40

PF
1506.30
1440.20
1404.50
1369.30
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PA
1637.25
1557.30
1625.80
1652.65

PA
1526.85
1544.75
1506.35
1601.05

PA
1590.10
1478.75
1503.75
1637.60

PTS
2332.65
2274.80
2078.60
2041.10

PTS
1966.15
1783.35
1772.60
1745.55

PTS
1833.70
1904.55
1780.20
1628.00
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